Le 10-11-2024

CD35 COUPE D HALLOWEEN MINIMES - DOJO REGIONAL RENNES

RAPPORT SPORTIF

10-11-2024

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-34 5 présent(s) -36 2 présent(s)
-38 10 présent(s) -40 5 présent(s)
-42 11 présent(s) -44 8 présent(s)
-46 23 présent(s) -48 8 présent(s)
-50 17 présent(s) -52 5 présent(s)
-55 20 présent(s) -57 5 présent(s)
-60 11 présent(s) -63 5 présent(s)
-66 6 présent(s) -70 1 présent(s)
-73 3 présent(s) +70 2 présent(s)
+73 4 présent(s) TOTAL 41 présent(s)
TOTAL 110 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-36 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 DERRIEN Marie Louise AS DE CHANTEPIE JUDO 35 BRE
2 LE GENTIL Kerydwen YUKIKAN DE BROCELIANDE 35 BRE
-40 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 FOLIGNE Gaetane JUDO CLUB CANCALAIS 35 BRE
2 LOMBART Candice JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO 35 BRE
3 BRILLAT Lou KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE 35 BRE
4 TEMIROV Amina AS DE CHANTEPIE JUDO 35 BRE
5 LAMARRE Louann KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE 35 BRE
-44 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 HOUBE Emma PASSIONJUDO35 35 BRE
1 SAMSON Enora DOJO CLUB JANZEEN 35 BRE
2 DINEL Leonie JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO 35 BRE
2 RIO Adele KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE 35 BRE
3 GEOFFROY Gabrielle AS DE CHANTEPIE JUDO 35 BRE
3 PECOT Juliette KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE 35 BRE
4 LE VACON Berenice ESPERANCE LA BOUEXIERE JUDO 35 BRE
4 GII\E/&?I?:T Emma JUDO CLUB DES BORDS DE RANCE 35 BRE
-48 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BOUGEARD Celeste JUDO CLUB DE GUICHEN 35 BRE
1 ABRIAL Manon ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES 35 BRE
2 PENIGUET Lisa JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO 35 BRE
2 FATOL Loo Ann JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS 35 BRE
3 PARAC Mila DOJO VITREEN 35 BRE
3 PHILIBERT Lea JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO 35 BRE
4 DUVAL Loelia JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO 35 BRE
4 LUCAS Lison KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE 35 BRE
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-52 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BRET Evane JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO 35 BRE
EXBRAYAT .
2 DURIVAUX Lila JC BAIN BRETAGNE 35 BRE
3 MASI Anais JC DOLOIS 35 BRE
4 THEOU Lea JUDO CLUB PIPRIATAIN 35 BRE
5 PLOUET Mai Li JUDO CLUB CANCALAIS 35 BRE
-57 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BEGUIEVA Iman C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE
2 MAGOMEDGADZHIEVA Farida AS DE CHANTEPIE JUDO 35 BRE
3 ODIE Eulalie JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE 35 BRE
4 DORJSUREN Amirlan JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS 35 BRE
5 ANGELIQUE Maiwenn J C LIFFRE 35 BRE
-63 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
MAURENCE il
1 LOBITO Sofia Sikila C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE
2 PRIMAULT Capucine J C LIFFRE 35 BRE
3 BARRY Hadja Kadet C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE
4 PILARD Solenn JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS 35 BRE
5 COQUELIN Lenais ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES 35 BRE
-70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BETIN Gladez DOJO VITREEN 35 BRE
+70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 SENOUCI Lila JC BAIN BRETAGNE 35 BRE
2 REMY Chrystal JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO 35 BRE

RESULTATS MASCULINS

-34 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 SAYTAKHANOV Assad C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE
- JUDO CLUB DES BORDS DE
2 THIEULANT Vincent RANCE 35 BRE
BOURDOIS ]

3 LECOSSEC Timothee KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE 35 BRE

GUYET Alban ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES 35 BRE

URBAIN Matys KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE 35 BRE

-38 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 THIBAUD Jules JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON 35 BRE
1 ALAMI MAROUNI llyes C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE
2 BARBU Sasha JC BAIN BRETAGNE 35 BRE
LOSSOIS —_

2 BERTHO Benjamin ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES 35 BRE
3 SAKHO Mohamed C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE
3 LAURE Noam PASSIONJUDO35 35 BRE
4 DONIO Robin KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE 35 BRE
4 GAPIHAN Paul KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE 35 BRE
5 GOUZIEN Augustin J C LIFFRE 35 BRE
5 AMICE Noe DOMAGNE JUDO CLUB 35 BRE




A
¥

Ol A A O WNNPRP P

.
A
PlRirlr R

N

AR IDAID AP OOWOW W W NN DNDDN

W NN NN P PP

Al dIDdI AW W W

CD35 COUPE D HALLOWEEN MINIMES - DOJO REGIONAL RENNES

NOM
BUTTEUX
DUVAL
CROS BONNET
COCHERY
DESCATOIRE
DEFY
LECOIFFIER
GROUSSEAU
RIOTHON
MARIN
HAUBTMANN

NOM
BONNET
KUCUKKAYA
LATRECHE
GAUTIER
JOULAIN

VENUAT

GERAUD
PASQUET
GALAUD
MBIDA
SAYTAKHANOV
PRIME
LE FORESTIER
JULIENNE
WEJHANI
BREAL
AUBRY
MARTIN
GUIHARD
LAMBERT

COTTIN
BOURGUIGNON

GUERIN

EL HANDOUZI
CAUVIN

NOM

ROUGER LE
PIERRES

LORENT
SAIS
COUDRAY
DINE
BEAULIEU
CHARCHAEV
MOUSSOUNDI

KOUASSI
TOUABOY

ROMUALD
GUINARD
YOUNOUSSOV
GAUTIER
LAINE
DELEPINE
DOREE
LE PATEZOUR
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PRENOM
Titouan
Yanis
Auguste
Mael
Jean
William
Jules
Alexis
Eliot
Gabriel

Amine

PRENOM
Nathan
Serhat

Khalis
Johan

Timothee
Soren

Gabiriel
Jules
Tristan
Alexandre
Deny
Nael
Tymael
Matheo
Mouhamed Lofti
Gabin
Noam
Elouen
Hugo

Arsene
Loe
Nathan

Roman

PRENOM
Nathan

Yanis
Adel
Pierre
Ruben
Charles
Oubaidoullah
Pierre Anthony

Matheo

Simon
Valentin
Mahmad

Nathan

Noa
Leo
Nathan

Titouan

CLuUB
DOJO VITREEN
JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO
C.P.B. RENNES
JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON
JUDO CLUB CANCALAIS
JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO
JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO
DOJO VITREEN
AS DE CHANTEPIE JUDO
DOJO CLUB JANZEEN
JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

CLUB
DOJO CLUB JANZEEN
C.P.B. RENNES
JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO
JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO
JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON

JEANNE D ARC EMERAUDE ST
MALO

JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON
OLYMPIQUE CL CESSON
U.S VERN SUR SEICHE
JUDO CLUB SAINT JACQUES
C.P.B. RENNES
JC BAIN BRETAGNE
DOJO VITREEN
ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES
JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO
DOJO VITREEN
DOJO CLUB JANZEEN
KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE
YUKIKAN DE BROCELIANDE
KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES
ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES

JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

CLUB
DOJO VITREEN

JC BAIN BRETAGNE
C.P.B. RENNES
KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE
DOJO VITREEN
JUDO CLUB MELORIEN
C.P.B. RENNES
DOJO VITREEN

JC BAIN BRETAGNE

JUDO CLUB MELORIEN
KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE
YUKIKAN DE BROCELIANDE
JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO
J C LIFFRE
ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES
DOJO DE ROMAGNE
J C LIFFRE

DEPT
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

DEPT
35
35
35
35
35

35

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35

35

35

DEPT

35

35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

LIGUE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE

LIGUE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE

BRE

BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

LIGUE

BRE

BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE

BRE

BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE

10-11-2024

PAYS

PAYS
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NOM
GAUBERT
LEGRAND
STEUNOU

CARON
PAULET
LE GAL
ROLLAND
FERREIRA
PRIOUR
TESTARD
PRIOUR
LEON
PERS
MOREAU
SIMONET
TRAVERS
SALERY
MAMOUNI
PERSON
DJABOUR

NOM
BUTEAULT

LEFUR--LE
JEUNE

GALLIEN
BOUCHET
LAMBART
TOULEC
DEVY
DEN-UIL

HERNANDEZ LE
CORRE

BAILLET
METIVIER

NOM
PIRON
MIREL

YAKOVENKO
LEFEUVRE
HAUBOIS
FLEURANCE

NOM
GUILLOUX
PECREAUX

BELO

NOM
DOSSO
DEPAQUIS
NSIMBA
DIBO

PRENOM
Paul
Lucas
Jeremy
Arthur
llan
Lohan
Laouen
Rehan
Kim Yan
Nolan
Thibaut
Nathan
Victor
Alexandre
Hugo
Bastian
Victor
llyes
Thibault

Lounes

PRENOM

Erevan
Morgann

Yanis
Adam
Baptiste
Waren
Elouen

Lylian
Esteban

Corentin

Maxence

PRENOM
Loeiz
Killian
Simon
Kyliann
Nolan

Pacome

PRENOM
Thomas
Raphael

Lucas

PRENOM
lllyes Khalik
Ethan
Magloire

Mahmadou
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CLUB
JC BAIN BRETAGNE
JUDO CLUB MELORIEN
KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE
KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE
JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO
JUDO CLUB DE GUICHEN
JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO
JC DOLOIS
JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO
YUKIKAN DE BROCELIANDE
JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS
DOJO CLUB JANZEEN
C.P.B. RENNES
PASSIONJUDO35
ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES
JUDO CLUB DES BORDS DE RANCE
JUDO CLUB DES BORDS DE RANCE
C.P.B. RENNES
JUDO CLUB DES BORDS DE RANCE
PASSIONJUDO35

CLUB
DOJO VITREEN

C.P.B. RENNES

DOJO VITREEN
JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS
KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE
DOJO CLUB JANZEEN
ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES
JUDO CLUB DE GUICHEN

JC BAIN BRETAGNE

ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES
DOJO VITREEN

CLUB
DOJO VITREEN
DOJO VITREEN
JUDO CLUB DE GUICHEN
JC BAIN BRETAGNE
DOJO CLUB JANZEEN
JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON

CLUB
DOJO DE ROMAGNE
JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS
C.P.B. RENNES

CLUB
C.P.B. RENNES
DOJO DE ROMAGNE
C.P.B. RENNES
C.P.B. RENNES

DEPT
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35

DEPT
35

35

35
35
35
35
35
35

35

35
35

DEPT
35
35
35
35
35
35

DEPT
35
35
35

DEPT
35
35
35
35

LIGUE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE

LIGUE
BRE

BRE

BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE

BRE

BRE
BRE

LIGUE
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BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE

10-11-2024

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

a/4



